®
AS4C1M16E5
5V 1M×16 CMOS DRAM (EDO)
Features
• Organization: 1,048,576 words × 16 bits
• High speed
- 45/50/60 ns RAS access time
- 20/20/25 ns hyper page cycle time

AS4C1M16E5
AS4C1M16E5 ordering information
AS4C1M16E5 part numbering system
Package \ RAS access time 45 ns 50 ns 60 ns
Plastic SOJ, 400 mil, 42-pin AS4C1M16E5-45JC
AS4C1M16E5-50JC
AS4C1M16E5-50JI
AS4C1M16E5-60JC
AS4C1M16E5-60JI
TSOP II, 400 mil, 44/50-pin AS4C1M16E5-45TC
AS4C1M16E5-50TC
AS4C1M16E5-50TI
AS4C1M16E5-60TC
AS4C1M16E5-60TI
AS4 C 1M16E5 –XX X X
DRAM prefix
C = 5V CMOS
LC = 3.3V CMOS Device number RAS access time
Package:
J = 42-pin SOJ 400 mil
T = 44/50-pin TSOP II 400 mil
Temperature range
C=Commercial, 0°C to 70 °C
I=Industrial, -40°C to 85°C
© Copyright Alliance Semiconductor Corporation. All rights reserved. Our three-point logo, our name and Intelliwatt are trademarks or registered trademarks of Alliance. All other brand and product names
may be the trademarks of their respective companies. Alliance reserves the right to make changes to this document and its products at any time without notice. Alliance assumes no responsibility for any errors